
2017 Certification and Training Calendar (Chronological Order) 
							Drinking	Water	Operator	Training	Courses	and	Activities	

Operator Training and Certification Program 
 

Activity Name  Registration 
Fee 

Registration 
Deadline 

Drinking Water Advisory Board Meeting 
    Jan/Feb TBD   Constitution Hall-Lansing 

  
N/A 

 
N/A 

Joint Expo & Operator’s Day 
    February 7-8    Lansing Conference Center 

 Contact MI- 
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Cross Connection Seminar – Basic  
    February 22     LCC West Campus-Lansing 

 Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Basic Math & Hydraulics Short Course 
    February 28-March 2   
    MSU Biological Station-Gull Lake 

 Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Water Treatment Short Course I  
    February 28-March 2   
    MSU Biological Station-Gull Lake 

 
 

Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

MSU Water Chemistry Short Course 
    March 7-9  MSU Campus-East Lansing 

 Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Limited Treatment Short Course  
    March 28 - March 30     Kettunen Center-Tustin 

 
 

Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Distribution Short Course 
    March 28 – March 30    Kettunen Center-Tustin 

 
 

Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Drinking Water Advisory Board Meeting 
    April  27   Constitution Hall-Lansing 

  
N/A 

 
N/A 

Community Drinking Water & Type II Level 5 
Drinking Water Certification Exams 

 
             May 3    Central MI, East MI, West MI,  
                           Northern Lower MI,Southeast MI,  
                           Southwest MI, Upper Peninsula 
 

Exams Offered  
$70.00 for each 

Level 1-4 
Exam 

 
$45.00 for each 
Level 5 Exam 

 
 

Postmarked by  
March 3 

 

F-1 
F-2 
F-3 
F-4 
F-5 

D-1 
D-2 
D-3 
D-4 
D-5 

S-1 
S-2 
S-3 
S-4 
S-5 

MSU Bacti Short Course 
    May 9-11  MSU Campus-East Lansing 

 
 

Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Cross Connection Seminar – Advanced   
    September 6    LCC West Campus-Lansing 

 Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Distribution System Short Course 
    October 10-12   MSU Biological Station-Gull Lake 

 Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Limited Treatment Short Course 
    October 10-12   MSU Biological Station-Gull Lake 

 Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Basic Math & Hydraulics Short Course 
    October 18-20   Kettunen Center-Tustin 

 
 

Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Water Treatment Short Course II 
    October 18-20   Kettunen Center-Tustin 

 
 

Contact MI-
AWWA 

To register, contact: 
www.mi-water.org 

Drinking Water Advisory Board Meeting 
    TBD  Lansing 

  
N/A 

 
N/A 

Community Drinking Water & Type II Level 5 
Drinking Water Certification Exams 

 
   November 1    Central MI, East MI, West MI,  
                           Northern Lower MI,Southeast MI,  
                           Southwest MI, Upper Peninsula 
 

Exams Offered  
$70.00 for each 

Level 1-4 
Exam 

 
$45.00 for each 
Level 5 Exam 

 
 

Postmarked by 
September 1 

 

F-1 
F-2 
F-3 
F-4 
F-5 

D-1
D-2
D-3
D-4
D-5

S-1 
S-2 
S-3 
S-4 
S-5 

 

MI-AWWA Phone Number: 517-292-2912 


